SOJER d. 0. 0., TrzaSka 116, Ljubljana
PE Mi¢ Styling, Kongresni trg 4, Ljubljana
VAT is included.

All prices are in EUR.

Price list is valid from 1. 6. 2025.

PRICE LIST

HAIRCUT (prices include consultation, shampoo, blow dry, styling)

up to 5 cm from 5 cm
young stylist 28,00€ 45,00 €
stylist 31,00€ 50,00 €
senior stylist 36,00€ 56,00 €
master stylist 40,00€ 60,00¢€
Creative toq (PFiC€S include consitation and color) 4400 € 69,00€

COLOR (prices include consultation and washing)

short
up to5cm

medium
5-20 cm

long
from 20 cm

color (re-growth)

creative color

highlights (without toner)

up to 10 foils

58,00 €
72,00 €
40,00 €
65,00 €

68,00 €
79,00 €
45,00 €
77,00 €

78,00 €
90,00 €
50,00 €
88,00 €

wneads  80,00€ 95,00€ 110,00 €
highlights (with toner) wooois d4,50€  62,00€ 69,50€
narneas 94,00 € 111,00€ 127,00 €
wnead  138,00€ 163,00€ 188,00 €

250,00 €
110,00 €
38,00 €

Air touch highlights

70,00 €
26,00 €

90,00 €
30,00 €

perming / straightening

shampoo and blow dry

extremely

simple demanding
(bridal)

up do 58,00 € 100,00 €

additional service / flat iron styling 1 5 ,OO € 40,00 €
25,00 € 20,00 €
50,00 € 50,00 €

Prices are added up according to rendered services. The prices above are valid for standard materials.Customers may
bring their own materials, however, services are charged according to the price list above. Children’s haircut without
washing (up to 7 years old): 50% discount. Teen haircut (from 7 to 14 years old) with washing: 30% discount.
Students and high school pupils from 15 to 19 years old: 10% discount. Discounts cannot be combined.

scalp detox

extra color haircut with clipper
curl iron styling / shampoo

keratin / deep treatment . .
and blow dry hair extensions
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