PRICE LIST

VAT is included. All prices are in EUR. Price list is valid from 1. 6. 2025.

HAIRCUT (prices include consultation, shampoo, blow dry, styling)

	up to 5 cm	from 5 cm
young stylist	28,00€	45,00€
stylist	31,00€	50,00€
senior stylist	36,00€	56,00€
master stylist	40,00€	60,00€
creative team (prices include consultation and color)	44,00€	69,00€

COLOR (prices include consultation and washing)

		short up to 5 cm	medium 5-20 cm	long from 20 cm
color (re-growth)		58,00€	68,00€	78,00€
creative color		72,00€	79,00€	90,00€
highlights (without toner)	up to 10 foils	40,00€	45,00€	50,00€
	half head	65,00€	77,00€	88,00€
	full head	80,00€	95,00€	110,00€
highlights (with toner)	up to 10 foils	54,50€	62,00€	69,50€
	half head	94,00€	111,00€	127,00€
	full head	138,00€	163,00€	188,00€
Air touch highlights				250,00€
perming / straightening		70,00€	90,00€	110,00€
shampoo and blow dry		26,00€	30,00€	38,00€
			simple	extremely demanding (bridal)
up do			58,00€	100,00€
additional service / flat iron styling	15,00€	scalp detox		40,00€
extra color	25,00€	haircut with clipper		20,00€
keratin / deep treatment	50,00€	curl iron styling / shampoo and blow dry hair extensions		50,00€

FEIZERSKO IN NOZMENIČNO PODJETJE SOJER oto. Tržoško 1/6 upibljana

Prices are added up according to rendered services. The prices above are valid for standard materials. Customers may bring their own materials, however, services are charged according to the price list above. Children's haircut without washing (up to 7 years old): 50% discount. Teen haircut (from 7 to 14 years old) with washing: 30% discount. Students and high school pupils from 15 to 19 years old: 10% discount. Discounts cannot be combined.